3.5” aperture with one piece extruded aluminum housing
Individual or continuous runs available in 4' increments
Lumen outputs ranging from 250lm/ft to 1000lm/ft
80+ CRI LED system available in 3000K and 3500K
Universal voltage, 0-10V integral drivers with 100-1% dimming range
Extruded acrylic lens with optimal performance and glare control
3GQ-4PLI-DI
3.5" LINEAR PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT
CATALOG #:		  DATE:
PROJECT:	 TYPE:
CRI
S80 - 83+ CRI 3GQ-4PLI-DI L250   - LOW OUTPUT (250 LM/FT)
L500   - MEDIUM OUTPUT (500 LM/FT)
L750   - HIGH OUTPUT (750 LM/FT)
L1000 -	  VERY HIGH OUTPUT (1000 LM/FT)
L250   - LOW OUTPUT (250 LM/FT)
L500   - MEDIUM OUTPUT (500 LM/FT)
L750   - HIGH OUTPUT (750 LM/FT)
L1000 -	  VERY HIGH OUTPUT (1000 LM/FT)
CAT. NO LUMEN OUTPUT (DIRECT) LUMEN OUTPUT (INDIRECT)
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR TEMP
30K - 3000K
35K  - 3500K
FINISH
WH - WHITEUNV - 120-277V
60  - 60"
120 - 120"
1C - 1 CIRCUIT
2C - 2 CIRCUIT
S - 4' - 4' LONG
S - 8' - 8' LONG
S -	 ' (STRAIGHT RUN)*
VOLTAGE
CABLE LENGTH CIRCUITING OPTIONS
FL - FLUSH FL      - FLUSH
WSO - WIDESPREAD OPTIC
LENS OPTION (DIRECT) LENS OPTION (INDIRECT)DRIVER
DIM - 0-10V (STANDARD - 100-1%)
All mounting canopies
provided in white as
standard
10 DAY QUICKSHIP
Max Order Size: 400'
MAR 3, 2021Refer to standard specification sheets for complete details. Please note that only options shown above qualify for 10 day 3GQ program
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
*Continuous runs available in 4' increments
DR AWINGS AND DIMENSIONS
3GQ-4PLI-DI
3.5" LINEAR PENDANT - DIRECT/INDIRECT
0.5" 0.5"
LENGTH (SPECIFY IN 1' INCREMENTS)
LENGTH + 0.5"
CABLE
 LENGTH
4"
3.43"
2"Ø5"Ø5"Ø
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
47.5"
48.5"
95.5"
95.75"
95.75"
96.5"
144.5"
192.5"
47.75
95.75"
4'
8'
12'
16'
RU N CHART (CONTIN UOUS RU NS)
Run Length
12'
16'
20'
24'
28'
Section Lengths
8'+4'
8'+8'
8'+8'+4'
8'+8'+8'
8'+8'+8'+8'
Run Length
36'
36'
40'
44'
48'
Section Lengths
8'+8'+8'+8'
8'+8'+8'+8'+4'
8'+8'+8'+8'+8'
8'+8'+8'+8'+8'+4'
8'+8'+8'+8'+8'+8'